TWO MAN BEST BALL — NET (CART PARTNERYS)

1%t Place

2" Place

3" Place

4% Place

5t Place

6t Place

6t Place

6™ Place

6™ Place

10" Place

10" Place

10" Place

Eagle ¢~

Ta

...golf the hills

June 15" 2017

Roy Yeager
Lyn Faulkner

Craig Johnson
Jim Nicholson

Alvin Garcia
Rich Harlow

Sal Zoucha
Robert Zoucha

Shawn Million
Rich Knapp

Charles Smith
Gary Mackay

John Irwin
Ron Cooley

Bill Benson
Tom Gregg

Dennis Tschirren
John Johnson

Tim Kepple
Dave Janky

Ken Duncan
Terry Thurman

Tom Gilbert
Bob Reineke

(54)

(56)

(57)

(58)

(59)

(60)

(60)

(60)

(60)

(61)

(61)

(61)

Thursday Senior League

$18.00 on account
$18.00 on account

$13.00 on account
$13.00 on account

$11.00 on account
$11.00 on account

$10.00 on account
$10.00 on account

$9.00 on account
$9.00 on account

$7.00 on account
$7.00 on account

$7.00 on account
$7.00 on account

$7.00 on account
$7.00 on account

$7.00 on account
$7.00 on account

$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account

$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account

$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account



10" Place

10" Place

10% Place

10" Place

Ray Dunkle
Roger Dunkle

Robert Piper
Jay Meyer

Ken Cadonau
Don Lynch

Bill Swanson
John Lytle

(61)

(61)

(61)

(61)

$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account

$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account

$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account

$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account



