

Thursday Senior League June 15th, 2017 TWO MAN BEST BALL – NET (CART PARTNERS)

1 st Place	Roy Yeager	(54)	\$18.00 on account
	Lyn Faulkner		\$18.00 on account
2 nd Place	Craig Johnson	(56)	\$13.00 on account
	Jim Nicholson		\$13.00 on account
3 rd Place	Alvin Garcia	(57)	\$11.00 on account
	Rich Harlow		\$11.00 on account
4th Place	Sal Zoucha	(58)	\$10.00 on account
	Robert Zoucha		\$10.00 on account
5 th Place	Shawn Million	(59)	\$9.00 on account
	Rich Knapp	` ,	\$9.00 on account
6 th Place	Charles Smith	(60)	\$7.00 on account
	Gary Mackay	,	\$7.00 on account
6 th Place	John Irwin	(60)	\$7.00 on account
5	Ron Cooley	,	\$7.00 on account
6 th Place	Bill Benson	(60)	\$7.00 on account
	Tom Gregg	()	\$7.00 on account
6 th Place	Dennis Tschirren	(60)	\$7.00 on account
	John Johnson	(**)	\$7.00 on account
10 th Place	Tim Kepple	(61)	\$5.00 on account
	Dave Janky	()	\$5.00 on account
10 th Place	Ken Duncan	(61)	\$5.00 on account
	Terry Thurman	(02)	\$5.00 on account
10 th Place	Tom Gilbert	(61)	\$5.00 on account
	Bob Reineke	(01)	\$5.00 on account

10 th Place	Ray Dunkle Roger Dunkle	(61)	\$5.00 on account \$5.00 on account
10 th Place	Robert Piper Jay Meyer	(61)	\$5.00 on account \$5.00 on account
10 th Place	Ken Cadonau Don Lynch	(61)	\$5.00 on account \$5.00 on account
10 th Place	Bill Swanson John Lytle	(61)	\$5.00 on account \$5.00 on account